
                         RESULTADO PRELIMINAR: BOLSAS DE ASSISTÊNCIA ESTUDANTIL (EDITAL Nº 05/2021)
                                                 ANEXO C

                           BOLSA ALIMENTAÇÃO
Nº MATRÍCULA NOME CURSO CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 201806894 ALEXSANDRA CARDOSO PRADO ZOOTECNIA  10º
2 201806303 ALINE DIAS SILVA ENFERMAGEM  6º
3 202013624 ALLON CLINTON LAURENÇO SANTOS MEDICINA  41º
4 201806307 ANA PAULA CAMPOS BARBOSA ENFERMAGEM  69º
5 202002083 CLEYTON BRITO DE SOUSA MEDICINA  26º
6 202012986 CRISTOFER CABRAL FREITAS CIÊNCIAS DA COMPUTAÇÃO  12º
7 202013374 DANIELA JORDANA SANTOS DA SILVA FISIOTERAPIA  73º
8 202012877 DEBORAH CRISTINA BATISTA CRUZEIRO BIOMEDICINA  19º
9 201705965 DIEGO AMORIM DA SILVA CIÊNCIAS DA COMPUTAÇÃO  37º
10 202001964 DIOGO DAVID DE PAIVA HISTÓRIA  52º
11 201810950 ELLEN CRISTIANE CABRAL REZENDE MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  36º
12 201401956 FRANCYNARA JUNQUEIRA NEVES ENGENHARIA FLORESTAL  51º
13 202013644 GABRIEL DE MORAES PEREIRA MEDICINA  23º
14 202013648 GABRIELLA MONIQUE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO MEDICINA  59º
15 201908993 GABRIELLA SILVA FERREIRA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  64º
16 201806315 GEOVANA DE MOURA CASTRO ENFERMAGEM  34º
17 202002304 GERLINDE GIL DE LIMA QUÍMICA  54º
18 201806030 GEYSE KEROLLY BRASILEIRO LIMA SOUZA BIOMEDICINA  18º
19 201901893 GRAZIELE FREITAS OLIVEIRA BIOMEDICINA  33º
20 201713428 GUILHERME ALVES FERREIRA AGRONOMIA  32º
21 201902494 GUILHERME SILVA TELES MEDICINA  38º
22 201901537 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA L. CHAVES AGRONOMIA  39º
23 201908948 IGOR COSTA SANTOS MEDICINA  65º
24 202002098 ISABELA RUBIO DE SOUZA MEDICINA  15º



25 201706028 ISABELA SANTOS DIREITO  55º
26 201810874 JAQUELINE BATISTA ARAÚJO MEDICINA  44º
27 201806785 JAQUELINE SANTANA DA CRUZ PEDAGOGIA  71º
28 201714445 JOANA DARC SANTOS PEDAGOGIA  46º
29 201806320 JOYCE FRANCELINO SILVA ENFERMAGEM  30º
30 201806490 JULIANO DE MORAIS MENDONÇA HISTÓRIA  7º
31 201901900 KARIANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA BIOMEDICINA  62º
32 202013082 KENNEDY RANGEL FERREIRA DIREITO  58º
33 202013752 KÉVILA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  67º
34 202013659 KEVIN DE MAGALHÃES MEDICINA  13º
35 201713977 LAURA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA ENGENHARIA FLORESTAL  48º
36 202013758 LETÍCIA OLIVEIRA LEITE MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  14º
37 202014041 LETÍCIA RIBEIRO VASCONCELOS ZOOTECNIA 8º
38 202013085 LUANA GOUVEIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA DIREITO  29º
39 201909122 MARCIO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR PSICOLOGIA  16º
40 201304213 MARCOS RODRIGUES DE SOUZA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  28º
41 202002281 MARIA FERNANDA VITÓRIA VIEIRA QUÍMICA  50º
42 201806324 MARIANE FERNANDES ASSIS ENFERMAGEM  24º
43 201902520 MARINA ISABELA DE PAULA SOUSA MEDICINA  35º
44 201303292 MICHELLE DE SOUZA XAVIER BIOMEDICINA  5º
45 202000088 MIKAELA VIEIRA TEIXEIRA ZOOTECNIA  3º
46 201806914 MIKAELLE STEFANY CORREIA DE MELLO ZOOTECNIA  66º
47 202000063 MURILO HENRIQUE SILVA DE ALMEIDA CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS  49º
48 201811093 NATHÁLIA FRANÇA SOUZA MORAES PSICOLOGIA  42º
49 202001707 NICOLAS MARTINS HONORATO DA SILVA CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS  57º
50 202013790 PAULA DANDARA ARAUJO VENTURA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  70º
51 202013180 PEDRO DE SOUZA CARVALHO EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  68º
52 202002119 PEDRO PAULO BORBA QUEIROZ MEDICINA  1º
53 201706598 RAFAELA SILVA DE CARVALHO MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  43º



54 202001906 RAYNANN CRISLAYNE DE SOUZA BORGES FISIOTERAPIA  20º
55 201806403 RENATA ALVES CARDOSO FISIOTERAPIA  9º
56 201902400 RENATO LIBÓRIO DE SOUZA JÚNIOR LETRAS  25º
57 201615464 ROSIANE RODRIGUES COSTA LETRAS  72º
58 202012838 RUANN LUIZ LOPES ROSA AGRONOMIA  63º
59 202013614 SANDRA REGINA NAVES FERREIRA LETRAS  53º
60 201902774 SAULO JACINTO DE OLIVEIRA ZOOTECNIA  21º
61 201706208 SEBASTIÃO MARTINS BARBOSA JÚNIOR ENGENHARIA FLORESTAL  40º
62 201617810 TATIANA GOMES ARANTES PSICOLOGIA  27º
63 201902776 TATIELLY LORRAINE SILVA ZOOTECNIA  61º
64 201902778 THALYTA VENANCIO DE ARAUJO ZOOTECNIA  17º
65 201806215 THAYSA ALVES PAULINO DIREITO  56º
66 201705850 VALDINEI JUNIO BRITO VILELA AGRONOMIA  60º
67 201902027 VERÔNICA MENDES DA SILVA CIÊNCIAS DA COMPUTAÇÃO  4º
68 201901876 VINICIOS DA SILVA REIS AGRONOMIA  22º
69 201909133 VITORIA SILVA CAMPOS PSICOLOGIA  2º
70 201806764 VITÓRIA SOUZA SILVA PEDAGOGIA  31º
71 202001856 YASMIM MATIAS CRUZ FERREIRA ENFERMAGEM  11º
72 202002126 YASMIN HANNA BORGES ALMEIDA MEDICINA  45º
73 201806727 ZARA MARIANA DE ASSIS SILVA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  47º

                                    BOLSA MORADIA
Nº MATRÍCULA NOME CURSO CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 201806307 ANA PAULA CAMPOS BARBOSA ENFERMAGEM  14º
2 202002266 ANY GABRIELLY CODINHOTTO QUÍMICA  15º
3 202002136 EDUARDA DE MATOS LOPES MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  2º
4 201908993 GABRIELLA SILVA FERREIRA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  12º
5 201706028 ISABELA SANTOS DIREITO  8º
6 202013752 KÉVILA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  13º



7 201902520 MARINA ISABELA DE PAULA SOUSA MEDICINA  5º
8 202001707 NICOLAS MARTINS HONORATO DA SILVA CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS 10º
9 202006905 PALOMA VIEIRA SANTOS PSICOLOGIA  6º
10 202002119 PEDRO PAULO BORBA QUEIROZ MEDICINA  1º
11 201706598 RAFAELA SILVA DE CARVALHO MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  7º
12 202001906 RAYNANN CRISLAYNE DE SOUZA BORGES FISIOTERAPIA  3º
13 202012838 RUANN LUIZ LOPES ROSA AGRONOMIA  11º
14 201902155 SERGIMAR BRAGA MEDEIROS FILHO EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA  4º
15 201806215 THAYSA ALVES PAULINO DIREITO  9º

                                 BOLSA INCENTIVO PEDAGÓGICO
Nº MATRÍCULA NOME CURSO CLASSIFICAÇÃO
1 201901882 ALINE ALVES MOURA BIOMEDICINA  21º
2 201806307 ANA PAULA CAMPOS BARBOSA ENFERMAGEM  24º
3 201806093 ANGÉLICA DE SOUSA PEREIRA CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS  19º
4 201510079 ANNE CAROLINE DE SOUSA ALCÂNTARA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  11º
5 202002266 ANY GABRIELLY CODINHOTTO QUÍMICA  29º
6 201714245 BRUNA LINHARES REIS MEDICINA  12º
7 201806734 CÁSSIA SANTOS DE ARAÚJO PEDAGOGIA  2º
8 202001964 DIOGO DAVID DE PAIVA HISTÓRIA  13º
9 201908993 GABRIELLA SILVA FERREIRA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  22º
10 202001642 GENESCO PEREIRA DA SILVA BIOMEDICINA  6º
11 201908948 IGOR COSTA SANTOS MEDICINA  23º
12 201706028 ISABELA SANTOS DIREITO  15º
13 202013758 LETÍCIA OLIVEIRA LEITE MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  1º
14 202013085 LUANA GOUVEIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA DIREITO  5º
15 202013773 MARIÁH TANARA LARA CORDEIRO MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  3º
16 201902520 MARINA ISABELA DE PAULA SOUSA MEDICINA  7º
17 202001849 MARTINIANO MARCELINO DE M. TORRES ENFERMAGEM  17º



18 201806503 NATÁLIA ALVES DE ALMEIDA HISTÓRIA  26º
19 201811093 NATHÁLIA FRANÇA SOUZA MORAES PSICOLOGIA  8º
20 202001707 NICOLAS MARTINS HONORATO DA SILVA CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS  16º
21 202013790 PAULA DANDARA ARAUJO VENTURA MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  25º
22 201908969 PAULA HORRANA ALMEIDA ALVES MEDICINA  28º
23 201706598 RAFAELA SILVA DE CARVALHO MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA  10º
24 201615464 ROSIANE RODRIGUES COSTA LETRAS  27º
25 202012838 RUANN LUIZ LOPES ROSA AGRONOMIA  20º
26 202013614 SANDRA REGINA NAVES FERREIRA LETRAS  14º
27 201617810 TATIANA GOMES ARANTES PSICOLOGIA  4º
28 201902776 TATIELLY LORRAINE SILVA ZOOTECNIA  18º
29 201614991 VITOR GUIMARÃES CARVALHO AGRONOMIA  9º


